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.. Contract Spending || Contract Contract . .
Department/Facility Number Contract to Date | Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Department of FEASIBILITY COST SHARE
Environmental C008760 $0.00 $0.00/10/15/2012 |10/30/2016 |[AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE NY Inter-government - Other |01/24/2013
Conservation STATE AND SUFFOLK CO
Department of . .
Environmental C00938GG | $5,000,000.00 $0.0005/01/2018 |04/30/2023 gstigr%“amy Improvement Projects Grant 07/14/2022
Conservation &
Department of
Environmental C01322GG $3,000,000.00 $0.00(01/01/2023 12/31/2023 |Sewer Improvement Projects Grant 06/23/2022
Conservation
Department of WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT
Environmental C00087GG $1,000,000.00 $0.00/|02/01/2016 |01/31/2023 PGM Grant 10/06/2016
Conservation
Department of
Environmental C305145 $100,000.00 $0.00/|04/01/2015 |03/31/2022 ;}éﬁER QUALITY MANAGEMENT Grant 04/22/2019
Conservation
Department of HURRICANE SANDY EMERGENCY
Environmental C008909 $0.00 $0.00/|11/01/2012 04/30/2016 |BEACH REPAIR SMITH POINT Inter-government - Other || 11/14/2012
Conservation COUNTY PARK SUFFLOK COUNTY
Department of .
Environmental C02008GG | $1,500,000.00 $0.00(04/01/2022 [03/31/2023 IS)“ff"lk County Septic/Cesspool Upgrade - 11/20/2023
. rogram Enterprise III
Conservation
Department of
Environmental C008780 $0.00 $0.00/09/30/2012 |09/30/2013 }S,}ng\}ggg OCK INLET DREDGING Inter-government - Other |09/28/2012
Conservation
Department of HURRICANE SANDY EMERGENCY
Environmental C008905 $0.00 $0.00/|11/01/2012 |04/30/2016 |BREACH REPAIRS CUPSOGUE Inter-government - Other || 11/14/2012
Conservation COUNTY PARK SUFFOLK COUNTY




Department of

Local project partnership coastal storm risk

Environmental C012220 $0.00 $0.00/09/03/2021 |09/02/2071 ||management system agreement Suffolk Inter-government - Other |09/03/2021
Conservation County
Department of REHAB OF JETTIS & ASSOC AT Inter-government -
Environmental C002815 $0.00 $0.00(10/29/1991 [10/28/2021 |SHINNECOCK INLET FLOOD Memorandum Of 10/22/2002
Conservation CONTROL Understanding (MOU)
Department of
Environmental C00655GG $200,000.00 $0.0010/01/2018 |12/31/2022 |IUDSON RIVER ESTUARY GRANTS 0 04/09/2019
. PROGRAM
Conservation
Department of Labor T014335 $49,000.00 $0.00(03/23/2012 [09/22/2012 |NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11 ggré“;::fﬁitsuble“ © 1106/05/2012
. POLLING PLACE ACCESS

Board of Elections C003303 $54,101.00 $0.00|01/01/2012 |09/30/2016 | oo S\ Grant 03/13/2012
Office of Indigent Legal . .
Sorvions C120047 $2,106,258.00 $0.00(01/01/2022 [12/31/2024 |Indigent Legal Services Grant 01/17/2024
Office of Indigent Legal . N .
Services C3RD847 $1,654,260.00 $0.00(01/01/2024 12/31/2026 |Regional Immigration Assistance Centers |Grant 05/10/2024
Department of D040790 $50,000.00 $0.00(11/01/2014 [12/31/2028 |Multi Modal #4 Grant 01/18/2023
Transportation
Department of D040131 | $1,045,000.00 $0.00(08/10/2021 |12/31/2028 |Construct pedestrian and bicycle trail CR7 | ¢ 09/28/2021
Transportation corridor
Deartment of PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK ROAD
T p : D034761 $0.00 $0.00(07/08/2014 [05/30/2016 |BRIDGE REHAB CR19 SUFFOLK Inter-government - Other [09/15/2014

ransportation

COUNTY
Department of 1495 SNOW AND ICE SHARED
Transportation D030116 $0.00 $0.0012/07/2007 |12/06/2020 |0 o Gribe o e OUNTY Inter-government - Other |10/24/2012
Department of D035351 $800,000.00 $0.00(09/15/2016 [12/31/2020 |Route 110 Bus Rapid Transit Corridor Grant 10/18/2016
Transportation
Department of D040844 $559,550.00 $0.00(06/22/2023 [12/31/2028 |Marchiselli Aid Project Grant 07/10/2023
Transportation
Department of PROJ SCOPING & PH 1-6 FOR PARK &
Transportation DO011402 $1,138,712.00 80.00(06/17/1997 06/30/2003 | e P OT v Grant 07/09/2002
MED SUPPORT SERVICES SAYVILLE

SUNY at Stony Brook  |X001314 $1,738,985.00 $0.00(01/01/2006 [12/31/2011 |COMMUNITY PROJECT SAYVILLE, |Inter-government - Other |02/02/2012
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SUFFOLK COUNTY




COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR

Revenue Generating -

SUNY at Stony Brook XO011110 $2,228,861.00 $0.0001/31/2011 |12/31/2015 ONLINE MEDICAL SERVICES Other 06/10/2015
FACILITY USE PERMIT FOR Revenue Generating -

SUNY at Stony Brook X011036 $1,000,000.00 $0.00 (06/29/2012 06/28/2022 |COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHIATRIC Proverty ease g 06/29/2012
EMERGENCY PROGRAM perty
MENTAL HYGIENE SERVICES

SUNY at Stony Brook X001940 $2,711,675.00 $0.00(01/01/2012 |[12/31/2015 SAYVILLE PROJECT Inter-government - Other |03/21/2016
EDUCATION AND TRAINING Contracts Not Subject to

SUNY at Stony Brook  [T001468 $9,000.00 $0.0007/01/2008 06/30/2011 |0 oo OSC Pro. Audit 11/26/2008
EDUCATION AND TRAINING Contracts Not Subject to

SUNY at Stony Brook T001580 $9,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2010 06/30/2013 PROGRAM 0SC Pro-Audit 05/26/2010
STATE FUNDED COMMUNITY Revenue Generating -

SUNY at Stony Brook x002043 $899,096.00 $0.0001/01/2016 |(12/31/2017 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES Other 11/08/2017
COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH

SUNY at Stony Brook X001315 $2,464,864.00 $0.00(01/01/2006 12/31/2011 |SERVICES SAYVILLE PROJECT Inter-government - Other |02/02/2012
SAYVILLE, SUFFOLK COUNTY

Governor's Traffic Safety | 4514 $3,600.00 $0.0010/01/2012 |09/30/2013 |DMV01-0000026-3700393 STEP Contracts Not Subject t0-/|/14/2013

Committee OSC Pre-Audit

Governor's Traffic Safety .

. C002717 $213,041.00 $0.00/10/01/2023 |09/30/2024 |[Highway Safety Grant 01/04/2024
Committee
Governor's Traffic Safety .
. C002719 $54,865.00 $0.0010/01/2023 |09/30/2024 |Highway Safety Grant 01/04/2024

Committee

State Emergency FLOOD MITIGATION ASSISTANCE

Management Office C000387 $0.00 $0.00 (09/15/2008 09/16/2009 01075GA007 Grant 05/05/2010

Office of Homeland DIGITAL ORTHOIMAGERY DATA

Security and Emergency | X300021 $50,524.04 $0.00/11/01/2013 |12/31/2014 |[ENHANCEMENT SERVICES SUFFOLK |[Inter-government - Other (11/19/2013

Services COUNTY

Office of Homeland GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION Revenue Generating -

Security and Emergency |X003073 $28,400.00 $0.00/08/11/2010 |12/31/2011 |[SYSTEMS DIGITAL ORTHOIMAGERY Other & 08/11/2010

Services DATA ENHANCEMENT AGREEMENT
EXTENSION OF COOPERATIVE

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency | X300147 $0.00 $0.00|11/02/2015 |01/31/2018 |AGREEMENT FOR LOAN OF Inter-government - Other |05/17/2017

Services
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Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T160069

$15,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2022

08/31/2024

FY 2020 SHSP EDCT PROGRAM

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

01/09/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C185166

$542,171.00

$0.00

10/01/2022

09/30/2025

Emergency Management Performance Grant

Grant

12/22/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C175047

$172,413.00

$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2024

FY2022 DTP Grant Program

QGrant

05/01/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190183

$295,924.00

$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

02/27/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190200

$2,811,464.00

$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Urban Area Security Initiative Program
(UASI)

Grant

10/28/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197868

$1,135,404.00

$0.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2023

Public Safety Interoperable Communications

QGrant

05/19/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C185049

$568,105.00

$0.00

10/01/2021

09/30/2024

FY 2022 EMPG PROGRAM

Grant

11/14/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C160019

$91,500.00

$0.00

10/01/2022

08/31/2024

Hazmat Grant Program

Grant

12/12/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197729

$196,175.00

$0.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2023

Public Safety Answering Points Grant

QGrant

12/09/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C160088

$218,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2022

08/31/2024

Bomb Squad Initiative

Grant

02/24/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C155007

$250,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Emergency Operations Center

Grant

02/10/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T180257

$37,500.00

$0.00

08/01/2023

12/31/2023

FY 2020 SHSP RED TEAM CONTRACT

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

03/04/2024
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