Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SUFFOLK COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Environmental Conservation	C008760	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/15/2012	10/30/2016	FEASIBILITY COST SHARE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE NY STATE AND SUFFOLK CO	Inter-government - Other	01/24/2013
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00938GG	\$5,000,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/2018	04/30/2023	Water Quality Improvement Projects Program	Grant	07/14/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01322GG	\$3,000,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Sewer Improvement Projects	Grant	06/23/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00087GG	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	02/01/2016	01/31/2023	WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PGM	Grant	10/06/2016
Department of Environmental Conservation	C305145	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2022	WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PGM	Grant	04/22/2019
Department of Environmental Conservation	C008909	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/01/2012	04/30/2016	HURRICANE SANDY EMERGENCY BEACH REPAIR SMITH POINT COUNTY PARK SUFFLOK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	11/14/2012
Department of Environmental Conservation	C02008GG	\$1,500,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	Suffolk County Septic/Cesspool Upgrade Program Enterprise III	Grant	11/20/2023
Department of Environmental Conservation	C008780	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/30/2012	09/30/2013	SHINNECOCK INLET DREDGING PROJECT	Inter-government - Other	09/28/2012
Department of Environmental Conservation	C008905	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/01/2012	04/30/2016	HURRICANE SANDY EMERGENCY BREACH REPAIRS CUPSOGUE COUNTY PARK SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	11/14/2012

C012220	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/03/2021	09/02/2071	Local project partnership coastal storm risk management system agreement Suffolk County	Inter-government - Other	09/03/2021
C002815	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/29/1991	10/28/2021	REHAB OF JETTIS & ASSOC AT SHINNECOCK INLET FLOOD CONTROL	Inter-government - Memorandum Of Understanding (MOU)	10/22/2002
C00655GG	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	12/31/2022	HUDSON RIVER ESTUARY GRANTS PROGRAM	Grant	04/09/2019
T014335	\$49,000.00	\$0.00	03/23/2012	09/22/2012	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/05/2012
C003303	\$54,101.00	\$0.00	01/01/2012	09/30/2016	POLLING PLACE ACCESS IMPROVEMENTS	Grant	03/13/2012
C120047	\$2,106,258.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Indigent Legal Services	Grant	01/17/2024
C3RD847	\$1,654,260.00	\$0.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2026	Regional Immigration Assistance Centers	Grant	05/10/2024
D040790	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	11/01/2014	12/31/2028	Multi Modal #4	Grant	01/18/2023
D040131	\$1,045,000.00	\$0.00	08/10/2021	12/31/2028	Construct pedestrian and bicycle trail CR97 corridor	Grant	09/28/2021
D034761	\$0.00	\$0.00	07/08/2014	05/30/2016	PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK ROAD BRIDGE REHAB CR19 SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	09/15/2014
D030116	\$0.00	\$0.00	12/07/2007	12/06/2020	I495 SNOW AND ICE SHARED SERVICES SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	10/24/2012
D035351	\$800,000.00	\$0.00	09/15/2016	12/31/2020	Route 110 Bus Rapid Transit Corridor	Grant	10/18/2016
D040844	\$559,550.00	\$0.00	06/22/2023	12/31/2028	Marchiselli Aid Project	Grant	07/10/2023
D011402	\$1,138,712.00	\$0.00	06/17/1997	06/30/2003	PROJ SCOPING & PH 1-6 FOR PARK & RIDE LOT CMAQ	Grant	07/09/2002
X001314	\$1,738,985.00	\$0.00	01/01/2006	12/31/2011	MED SUPPORT SERVICES SAYVILLE COMMUNITY PROJECT SAYVILLE, SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	02/02/2012
	C002815 C00655GG T014335 C003303 C120047 C3RD847 D040790 D040131 D034761 D030116 D035351 D040844 D011402	C002815 \$0.00 C00655GG \$200,000.00 T014335 \$49,000.00 C003303 \$54,101.00 C120047 \$2,106,258.00 C3RD847 \$1,654,260.00 D040790 \$50,000.00 D040131 \$1,045,000.00 D034761 \$0.00 D035351 \$800,000.00 D040844 \$559,550.00 D011402 \$1,138,712.00	C002815 \$0.00 \$0.00 C00655GG \$200,000.00 \$0.00 T014335 \$49,000.00 \$0.00 C003303 \$54,101.00 \$0.00 C120047 \$2,106,258.00 \$0.00 C3RD847 \$1,654,260.00 \$0.00 D040790 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 D040131 \$1,045,000.00 \$0.00 D034761 \$0.00 \$0.00 D035351 \$800,000.00 \$0.00 D040844 \$559,550.00 \$0.00 D011402 \$1,138,712.00 \$0.00	C002815 \$0.00 \$0.00 10/29/1991 C00655GG \$200,000.00 \$0.00 10/01/2018 T014335 \$49,000.00 \$0.00 03/23/2012 C003303 \$54,101.00 \$0.00 01/01/2012 C120047 \$2,106,258.00 \$0.00 01/01/2022 C3RD847 \$1,654,260.00 \$0.00 01/01/2024 D040790 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/01/2014 D040131 \$1,045,000.00 \$0.00 08/10/2021 D034761 \$0.00 \$0.00 07/08/2014 D035351 \$800,000.00 \$0.00 09/15/2016 D040844 \$559,550.00 \$0.00 06/22/2023 D011402 \$1,138,712.00 \$0.00 06/17/1997	C002815 \$0.00 \$0.00 10/29/1991 10/28/2021 C00655GG \$200,000.00 \$0.00 10/01/2018 12/31/2022 T014335 \$49,000.00 \$0.00 03/23/2012 09/22/2012 C003303 \$54,101.00 \$0.00 01/01/2012 09/30/2016 C120047 \$2,106,258.00 \$0.00 01/01/2022 12/31/2024 C3RD847 \$1,654,260.00 \$0.00 01/01/2024 12/31/2026 D040790 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/01/2014 12/31/2028 D040131 \$1,045,000.00 \$0.00 08/10/2021 12/31/2028 D034761 \$0.00 \$0.00 07/08/2014 05/30/2016 D035351 \$800,000.00 \$0.00 09/15/2016 12/31/2020 D040844 \$559,550.00 \$0.00 06/22/2023 12/31/2028 D011402 \$1,138,712.00 \$0.00 06/17/1997 06/30/2003	C012220 \$0.00 \$0.00 09/03/2021 09/02/2071 management system agreement Suffolk County C002815 \$0.00 \$0.00 10/29/1991 10/28/2021 REHAB OF JETTIS & ASSOC AT SHINNECOCK INLET FLOOD CONTROL C00655GG \$200,000.00 \$0.00 10/01/2018 12/31/2022 HUDSON RIVER ESTUARY GRANTS PROGRAM T014335 \$49,000.00 \$0.00 03/23/2012 09/22/2012 NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11 C003303 \$54,101.00 \$0.00 01/01/2012 09/30/2016 POLLING PLACE ACCESS IMPROVEMENTS C120047 \$2,106,258.00 \$0.00 01/01/2022 12/31/2024 Indigent Legal Services C3RD847 \$1,654,260.00 \$0.00 01/01/2024 12/31/2026 Regional Immigration Assistance Centers D040790 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 08/10/2021 12/31/2028 Multi Modal #4 D034761 \$0.00 \$0.00 07/08/2014 05/30/2016 BRIDGE REHAB CR19 SUFFOLK COUNTY D035351 \$800,000.00 \$0.00 09/15/2016 12/31/2020 Route 110 Bus Rapid Transit Corridor D040	C012220

SUNY at Stony Brook	X011110	\$2,228,861.00	\$0.00	01/31/2011	12/31/2015	COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR ONLINE MEDICAL SERVICES	Revenue Generating - Other	06/10/2015
SUNY at Stony Brook	X011036	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	06/29/2012	06/28/2022	FACILITY USE PERMIT FOR COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHIATRIC EMERGENCY PROGRAM	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	06/29/2012
SUNY at Stony Brook	X001940	\$2,711,675.00	\$0.00	01/01/2012	12/31/2015	MENTAL HYGIENE SERVICES SAYVILLE PROJECT	Inter-government - Other	03/21/2016
SUNY at Stony Brook	T001468	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2008	06/30/2011	EDUCATION AND TRAINING PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/26/2008
SUNY at Stony Brook	T001580	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2013	EDUCATION AND TRAINING PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/26/2010
SUNY at Stony Brook	x002043	\$899,096.00	\$0.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2017	STATE FUNDED COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES	Revenue Generating - Other	11/08/2017
SUNY at Stony Brook	X001315	\$2,464,864.00	\$0.00	01/01/2006	12/31/2011	COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES SAYVILLE PROJECT SAYVILLE, SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	02/02/2012
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T004814	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	DMV01-0000026-3700393 STEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/14/2013
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	C002717	\$213,041.00	\$0.00	10/01/2023	09/30/2024	Highway Safety	Grant	01/04/2024
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	C002719	\$54,865.00	\$0.00	10/01/2023	09/30/2024	Highway Safety	Grant	01/04/2024
State Emergency Management Office	C000387	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/15/2008	09/16/2009	FLOOD MITIGATION ASSISTANCE 01075GA007	Grant	05/05/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X300021	\$50,524.04	\$0.00	11/01/2013	12/31/2014	DIGITAL ORTHOIMAGERY DATA ENHANCEMENT SERVICES SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	11/19/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X003073	\$28,400.00	\$0.00	08/11/2010	12/31/2011	GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIGITAL ORTHOIMAGERY DATA ENHANCEMENT AGREEMENT	Revenue Generating - Other	08/11/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X300147	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/02/2015	01/31/2018	EXTENSION OF COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR LOAN OF MUTUALINK EDGE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES	Inter-government - Other	05/17/2017

1								
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T160069	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	FY 2020 SHSP EDCT PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/09/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185166	\$542,171.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	12/22/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C175047	\$172,413.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2024	FY2022 DTP Grant Program	Grant	05/01/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190183	\$295,924.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/27/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190200	\$2,811,464.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Urban Area Security Initiative Program (UASI)	Grant	10/28/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197868	\$1,135,404.00	\$0.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2023	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	05/19/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185049	\$568,105.00	\$0.00	10/01/2021	09/30/2024	FY 2022 EMPG PROGRAM	Grant	11/14/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160019	\$91,500.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	Hazmat Grant Program	Grant	12/12/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197729	\$196,175.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2023	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	12/09/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160088	\$218,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	Bomb Squad Initiative	Grant	02/24/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C155007	\$250,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Emergency Operations Center	Grant	02/10/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T180257	\$37,500.00	\$0.00	08/01/2023	12/31/2023	FY 2020 SHSP RED TEAM CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/04/2024

Page 4 of 4 - June 1, 2024 - 05:11 AM.